	17650 scorr		S MT. SCOTH FINES POGO	
т. Т	STANDARD F(EADOWS, ALSO KNOWN A	S MT SCHAL MAD	
by and be	HIS AGREEMENT for Sale of tween THE BANK OF CALIF ereinafter called Soll	Real Estate det LIN	SALE OF PROPERTY CIATION, a national banking asso 845 South Figueroa Street, Los Ang	1626bail
formie aco	reinafter called Seller whose	ORNIA, NATIONAL ACCO	CIATION, a national banking asso 845 South Figueroa Street, Los Ang 1421-RICHARDS-HUSEAND	LUGGO
when when when	7 and AMES L. RICI	Address is Trust Department	845 South Trational banking area	19 27
CAL TO Th	e disclosures contains t	KANEOHE, HI	HART-RICHARDS-HUSEAND	HULFE TENANT
CALIFORN 1	IA, NATIONAL ASSOCIATIC	following paragraphs below		JI TO THE
County of K	Jamath, State of O	and Buyer and as creditor	76744, Phone 247-12 re required to be made by THE B r, in compliance with federal laws	ANK OF
min- 1	Soll, as per man man in the second second	MC Scott Mana -	J U - IL Leventy locate	d in the
cions, covena	nts, restrictions beneat	th the surface the County Recorde	r of said County of 1	VI
strictions reco	ract and specifically the coven;	asements, rights and rights of	ise from Seller, real property locate on, Tract No. 1027, in the County of I r of said County, excepting oil, gas an way of record or appearing in the r s set forth in that certain Declaration i are incorporated herein by referen	nd other
the same effe	ct as though said Declarst	Klamath County all estriction	s set forth in that appearing in the r	ll condi-
	CASH PRICE	vere fully set forth herein.	i are incorporated herein by referen	1 of Re-
 Anno 110 (1996) 	Cash Down Paymer		\$_6,600,00 - ,	ce with
en e	Total Down Pro box			
	Unpaid Balance of Cash P Other Charges	it <u>2,000,00</u>	· 7 (100 00	nationalist Rode of the second
	Other Charges:	rice	-2000	
an a		1. (1. (1. (1. (1. (1. (1. (1. (1. (1. (\$ 7,000	n Maria San San San San San San San San San Sa
	Amount Financed FINANCE CHARGE (INTE Total of Paur	- Remodia sa Lake O spinots	\$	
la,TT – Marké séres pag Sing=n Marke (- Singar	FINANCE CHARGE (INT)	- Yu yhaanna faa uu haalaanna Thiom	\$ <u></u> (i)	
	ayment		\$ 23945 00	he no ta 👘 👔
	Deferred Payment Price	t aller and say that they	\$ 6994,80	
or more include	unpaid balance shall be not	LATE	\$ 8774, 80 - okpin	1994
of <u>OC</u>	unpaid balance shall be paid i g interest at percent p 2, 19, 8 the first installm of each month thereafter a lik n paid in full. Interest	n = 120 equal monthly ins	stallmant of The 29	
on the same day	of each month the first installm	ient of said unpaid balar	stallments of <u>FIFT_F/64</u> Do Too hee. Commencing on the <u>Source</u> balance and interest shall be paid, til the total unpaid principal balance y of <u>SETTEMEN</u> , 19 8 All	llars
and and and bee	n naid in it it in	e installant i find principal	halance I i o i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	day
required to comp	lete new be prepaid	to accrue on the 15 da	builde and interest shall be paid, till the total unpaid principal balance y of <u>SETTMEN</u> , 19 8/ All by payment date. The number of ye years. In the event of a late p f a late no circumstances, however y	and
				lor
	lo any default and all reve		I inc inumper of me	ars
and obtain a parti	al refund of it to pay in adva	similar charges in the event of	Inder no circumstances, however	ay-
3100.3.	and mance charge	(interest) and balance of this	S contra payment.	
this contract of sale	will retain a security interest in	the real	s contract as was hereinbefore provid rovisions contained in California Ci- above, consisting of a legal title undo operty, which becomes affixed as pa this Agroamant	ed
suid lear proper	y will have to Buyer's righte	home property described	nhori ()	
sequently delivered	to Soll	city interest.	above, consisting of a legal title under operty, which becomes affixed as pa this Agreement or at any address sub- be address at which Buyer's payment nitted hereunder shall be in writing	er
and shall be	ne made: Any and Notice to	seller shall be address stated in	this Agrooment	rt
this paragraph shall	either personally or by certified	or demands provided or and	ie address at which Buyon)-
D. You (Bu	ver) house it Paragraph 5 here	of postage prepaid return	neted hereunder shall be in payment	IS .
U.S. Department of	epared pursuant to the Bules	r contract or agreement by not	trequested. The provisions of	ř f
you (D	uver) reason Urban Developm	ant instantions of the Office of	f Tut the Seller if you did not me	
ness day following the	right to revoke the contract a	port less than 48 hours price	a receipt requested. The provisions of receipt requested. The provisions of ice to the Seller if you did not receive of Interstate Land Sales Registration, time of your signing the contract or	
Voter Dusiness ho	lidove N. of the transp	objective by notice to the Sal	is signing the contract or aminated of	
6. Buyer of	bus Day, Thanksgiving	agton's Birthday Morrow	calendar day except San third busi-	
also received, read and	nowledges that he has receive	ristmas.	ay, Independence Day, Labor Day	
WHERE AP	PLICABLE	owing.	igned a conv of this	
State o	f California, Department of Rea ision Public Report and Permit	an a	ier until midnight of the third busi- calendar day except Sunday, or the ay, Independence Day, Labor Day, igned a copy of this Agreement and	
7 Subdiv	ision Public Report and Permit	al Estate 1 Oregon B.		
	U.S. Housing	Subdivision	cal Estate Commission n Public Report and Permit	
and the second secon	State Property	Report Net	and Permit	
DISCI				
7. Buyer ackn	THE FOLLOWING STATEM SURE REQUIREMENTS OF owledges that he has received he is entitled to rescind this tra- date of executions of the statement of the statemen	ENT IS INCONSISTENT W	ITH THE N LENDING ACT ice of Rescission Rights whereby or obligation within FOURTEC	
alendar days that	he is entitled to make received	and read a contract TRUTH II	N LENDING ACT	
all checution of this	A man of this A mo	any nenale.	Auscission Righte when	
ROPERTIFE	Real Estate Northe Buyers her	ein as required less than fourt	ice of Rescission Rights whereby or obligation within <u>FOURTEE</u> een (14) calendar days from the of the State of California and the writing by notifying MT. SCOTT ill or telegram on or before the	\sim
Buyer has read a	ind understand, in Rights.	auro, California 94577, by ma	til or telegram	
reement.	such terms and provisions	s and provisions stated	or obligation within <u>Fourtheredy</u> een (14) calendar days from the of the State of California and the writing by notifying MT. SCOTT till or telegram on or before the	
itten.	HEREOF, the parties hand	ition,	writing by notifying MT. SCOTT ill or telegram on or before the reverse side hereof and Buyer nee and are fully a part of this t the day and year first above	
A		and executed this Agreement	t the day	
Jamo Like	her le P.	THE BANK OF CALIFORN	training and year first above	
Mars				
The the	Tichand Buyer	a mational banking association	y, as Trustee	
Mill Connel	Buyer	Br. nedad f.	here)	
ailint challas			and the second s	
	Babyer	Title		
		Al Imag		
n an	BANK OF C	ALIFORNIA	Seller	
		ALIFORNIA	Seller	
	DARK OF C	ALIFORNIA	Seller	

17650 COLT MENDOWS ALSO KNOWN AS MT. SCORP. MARS COLT 16206 17650301 DOSM - AGREEMENT FOR SALE OF PROPERT COLD TO SM - AGREEMENT FOR SALE OF PROPERT ALSO SOLD TO SM - AGREEMENT FOR SALE OF PROPERT

8. Real property taxes for the current fiscal year levied against the lot described herein shall be prorated to for and shall pay when due all future real property taxes and similar levies. Buyer's failure to pay such taxes and levies, when due, shall constitute a breach of this contract, and Seller may, at its option, exercise all remedies available to it upon default of any of Buyer's obligations.

upon default of any of Buyer's obligations: 9. Upon the payment in full by Buyer of all sums due hereunder and the surrender to Seller of this Agree-free and clear of all liens and encumbrances, but subject to all easements, conditions, covenants, restrictions and rights of way now of record, along with all other matters specified in this Agreement and to all matters done, made, caused policy of title insurance issued by a reliable title company showing title to said property vested in Buyer free from all liens and encumbrances, except those hereinbefore specified and those done, made, caused or created by Buyer Buyer further understands that the property being purchased herein by Buyer does not include the purchase

Buyer further understands that the property being purchased herein by Buyer does not include the purchase of any oil, gas and other mineral and hydrocarbon substances beneath the surface of said land. However, so long as or any on, gas and other mineral and hydrocarbon substances beneath the surface of said land. However, so long as Buyer is performing hereunder and the contract has not been terminated, neither Seller nor any person claiming from Seller shall have the right to enter upon the surface of the property sold by Seller to Buyer for the removal of, or ex-ploration for, the aforementioned natural resources below the surface of said land. Upon the payment in full and per-formance by the Buyer entitling the Buyer to a deed as provided for herein, there shall further appear upon the face of said deed this waiver of surface entry.

formance by the Buyer entitting the Buyer to a deed as provided for herein, there shall further appear upon the face of said deed this waiver of surface entry. 10. Buyer shall keep, preserve and maintain said property in good order and condition; Buyer shall not com-mit or permit waste of said property; and Buyer shall comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants, condi-11. Seller shall have the right at all reasonable times to inspect said property, and Buyer shall allow Seller to inspect the same upon Seller's request. 12. Buyer shall not declare nor attempt to declare a homestead upon nor select said property as a homestead nor attempt to record any declaration of homestead upon said property during the term of this Agreement. 13. All improvements made to or placed on said property by Buyer shall be and become a part of said prop-Buyer agrees that until, payment in full has been made or until Buyer has received written consent from Seller, free of all liens and encumbrances done, made, caused, or created by him of any kind and nature. Buyer agrees to pay days after such lien or encumbrance is placed thereon. 14. No representations, agreements or warranties, whether express or implied, not herein expressly set forth, to make any representations, agreements or warranties, whether express or implied, not herein expressly set forth, to make any representations, agreements or warranties, whether express or implied, binding upon Seller not expressly set forth herein and that, if any such representations, agreements or warranties were made or given and are not herein 15. Until all prior or contemporaneous negotiations are merged herein and supersed hereby. 16. Any payments made by Buyer to Seller may be applied by Seller in payment of or on account of any 16. Any payments made by Buyer to Seller may be applied by Seller in payment of or on account of any 16. Any payments made by Buyer to Seller may be applied by Seller in payment of or on account of any

this Agreement or any right, title, or interest nerein without first obtaining the written consent of octave and a solution of a solution of any liability of Buyer to Seller, and the application of such payments by Seller shall be conclusive upon Buyer. 17. Time is of the essence of this Agreement, and full performance by the Buyer of all his obligations here-the neument of any call installments of principal and interest when the same become due, or (b) in the repayment after under is and shall be a condition precedent to his right to a conveyance hereunder; and should default be made (a) in the payment of any said installments of principal and interest when the same become due, or (b) in the repayment after demand of any amounts herein agreed to be repaid, or (c) in the observance or performance of any other obligation hereunder, and any such default is not cured within forty-five (45) days after written notice by Seller, then this Agree-event of such cancellation, the amounts paid herein may be retained by Seller as liquidated damages, the parties agreeing that it would be impractical and extremely difficult to fix damages.

As an alternative remedy to Seller, upon default by Buyer in payment of any indebtedness secured hereby or in performance of any agreement hereunder, all sums secured hereby shall be immediately due and payable at the option in performance of any agreement hereunder, all sums secured hereby shall be immediately due and payable at the option of Seller. In the event of default, Seller may execute a written notice of such default and of its election to cause to be office of the County Recorder of the County of Klamath, Oregon. Notice of sale having been given as then required by aw and not less than a time then required by law having elapsed after recordation of such notice of default. Seller may sell said property at the time and place of sale fixed by it in said notice of sale, either as a whole or in parcels and in payable at the time of sale. Seller may postpone sale of all or any portion of said property by public announcement at time fixed by the preceding postponement. Seller shall deliver to the purchaser its deed conveying the property so sold, without any covenant or warranty, express or implied. The recitals in such deed of any matters of facts shall be ducting all costs, fees and expenses of Seller, including cost of the evidence of tithe and reasonable attorney's fees in con-tection with the sale, Seller shall apply proceeds of the sale to payment of the following items in the following order: (2) all other sums then secured hereby; (3) and the remainder, if any, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. 18. Buyer and Seller agree that in the event Seller cancels Buyer's rights hereunder, Buyer will, at the option

(2) all other sums then secured hereby; (3) and the remainder, it any, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. 18. Buyer and Seller agree that in the event Seller cancels Buyer's rights hereunder, Buyer will, at the option realty; and this acceptance by Seller shall operate as a full release of all Buyer's obligations hereunder. Buyer and Seller further agree that in the event Buyer rescinds this agreement through the Buyer's right of rescission and Seller tenders option and upon the demand of Seller, execute in favor of and deliver to Seller a good and sufficient Quitclaim Deed to the said further agree that in the event Buyer rescinds this agreement through the Buyer's right of rescission and Seller tenders option and upon the demand of Seller, execute in favor of and deliver to Seller a good and sufficient Quitclaim Deed to said realty; and this acceptance by the Seller shall operate as a full release of all Buyer's obligations hereunder. 19. Buyer and Seller agree that this agreement will become binding upon the Buyer's obligations hereunder.

19. Buyer and Seller agree that this agreement will become binding upon the Buyer and Seller two (2) days after the deposit in the U.S. mail of notice of acceptance addressed to the Buyer in accordance with the provisions of paragraph 4 hereof, with postage prepaid.

20. Each of the signed copies hereof shall be deemed a duplicate original, and this Agreement shall inure to the benefit of and be binding upon the successors and assigns of each of the parties hereto.

21. This Agreement is made by Seller as Trustee under Declaration of Trust, and Buyer's recourse shall be solely to the trust estate and not to Seller in any other capacity.

Buyer has read and understands all of the items and provisions stated in this Agreement for Sale of Property, and all such terms and provisions hereof are fully a part of this contract. NOTICE: See other side for important information.

made

sozidi

ast R

Seller

the let the the form

 $\circ 197$

Aprilon DAD RUCH

Buyer's Initials

Seller's Initials

TO 1945 CA (8-74) (Corporation)		
STATE OF CALIFORNIA	Piedad J. Garcia Tust Oper. officer Secretary ted the within Instrument, s who executed the within oration therein named, and corporation executed the by-laws or a resolution of	DEFICIAL SEAL NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA LOS ANGELES COUNTY My comm. expires MAY 17, 1985
	a	This area for official notarial scal)
STATE OF OREC Filed for record	GON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.	1. In the second
this <u>30</u> day duly recorded in	Vol une	o'clock P K., and
Fee \$12.0		IN BENN County lerk